

Nigrah Kumari

MB No. 43 (I)

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ahamdadia

DIVISION

B. Hothi

SUB-DIVISION

MB-N/2022-23/Ahamdadia/15

### Measurement Book

Bhojya Pmbsy Road to Ahmads to Mandat to la

second & final Bill (constn work completed)

Abstract of cost.

(1.) clearing & grubbing road bed  
do ——— E/L ———

0.42 Hec wide T.N.B Page 10

62032.43/Hec ———

26054.00

(2.) length of subgrade & center  
shoulders obtained from borrow

pts band 1000m — do — E/L

1415.92 m<sup>3</sup> wide T.N.B Page 16

274.25/m<sup>3</sup> ———

388,316.00

(3.) Constn of G.S.B for well

graded material as per T.S. clump

401 ———

do — E/L —

c.v. - 4,14,370.00

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                       | Details of actual measurement |    |      |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|------|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                   | No.                           | L. | B.   | D. |                  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                   |                               |    | B.F- |    | 77,53,692.00     |
| (27) add 18% GST                                                                                                                                                                  |                               |    | ④    |    | 13,95,665.00     |
| (28) Add H. Labour cost                                                                                                                                                           |                               |    | ④    |    | 77,537.00        |
| 29) ② Add Refraining fee vide                                                                                                                                                     |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| T.B.B Page 12                                                                                                                                                                     |                               |    | ④    |    | 4,82,68.00       |
| ④ vide T.B.B Page 18                                                                                                                                                              |                               |    | ④    |    | 4,672.00         |
| Less 0.51% below of Pers                                                                                                                                                          |                               |    |      |    | 92,79,834.00     |
| agreement ⑤                                                                                                                                                                       |                               |    |      |    | 47,327.00        |
| Less previous payment                                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |      |    | 92,32,507.00     |
| vide T.B.B Page 15                                                                                                                                                                |                               |    | ④    |    | 81,52,568.00     |
|                                                                                                                                                                                   |                               |    |      |    | Rs 10,79,939.00  |
| certified that the work has been completed as per                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| specification & direction of E/C                                                                                                                                                  |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div> <u>M. S. D. S.</u><br/>15-09-23         </div> <div> <u>S. S. S.</u><br/>15/09/23<br/>AE         </div> </div> |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| J.E. Barabarathi                                                                                                                                                                  |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div> <u>31/9/23</u><br/> </div> <div> <u>31/9/23</u><br/> </div> </div>                                             |                               |    |      |    |                  |
| <div style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between;"> <div> <u>निष्ठा कुमार</u> </div> <div> </div> </div>                                                                 |                               |    |      |    |                  |